PolymasterTM
BULLETIN PM-08
PolymasterTM
Neptune Polymaster™ dilutes, mixes
and thoroughly activates emulsion, dis-
persion and solution polymers including
new high molecular weight products.
Polymaster™ provides state-of-the-art polymer

HOUSING
GATLIN
ROTOR
ROTATION
OF VORTEX
MICRO THIN
PLATELETS
ADDITIVE
ROTATION
POLYMASTERTM STANDARD MODELS SELECTION CHART
A B C D
MAX. DILUTION MIXED
MODEL WATER POLYMER WATER SOLUTION
NUMBER FLOW LENGTH INLET INLET OUTLET
PA-60 60 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT
PA-100 100 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT
PA-200 200 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT
PA-300 300 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT
PA-600 600 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT 1" FNPT
PA-1200 1200 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 1" FNPT 11⁄2" FNPT
MODEL NUMBER CAPACITY MAX. PRESSURE
107806A 0.6 gph 140 psi
107802A 1 gph 110 psi
107803A 2 gph 50 psi
107804A 4.5 gph 50 psi
107805A 8 gph 60 psi
Standard Automatic Units
The following models may be specified with any elec-
tronic metering pump from the chart below. Note, only
electronic metering pumps may be used with standard
units. Motor operated diaphragm pumps, gear pumps or
progressing cavity pumps must be used with remote
units (see chart on opposite page).
4-20mA Pump Control
A B C D
MAX. DILUTION MIXED
MODEL WATER POLYMER WATER SOLUTION
NUMBER FLOW LENGTH INLET INLET OUTLET
PM-60 60 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT
PM-100 100 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT
PM-200 200 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT
PM-300 300 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT
PM-600 600 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 3⁄4" FNPT 1" FNPT
PM-1200 1200 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 1" FNPT 11⁄2" FNPT
Standard Manual Units
The following models may be specified with any elec-
tronic metering pump from the chart below. Note, only
electronic metering pumps may be used with standard

7 Sector Switch, Main Power
8 Red Run Light
9 Amber Fault Light
10 Static Mixer
11 Junction Box Power & Signal
*Motor Speed Control for Remote Pump Units
15 1/2"
REF
21 1/2"
REF
POLYMASTERTM REMOTE MODELS SELECTION CHART
A B C D
MAX. DILUTION MIXED
MODEL WATER POLYMER WATER SOLUTION
NUMBER FLOW LENGTH INLET INLET OUTLET
PA-1200R 1200 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 1" FNPT 11⁄2" FNPT
PA-3000R* 3000 gph 32" 1⁄2" FNPT 11⁄2" FNPT 2" FNPT
Remote Pump Automatic Units
The following models may be specified with any
automatic electronic metering pump (see chart on
opposite page) or with any motor operated metering
pump from the automatic pump selection chart below.
These models may also be used with progressing
cavity type pumps.
4-20mA Pump Control
A B C D
MAX. DILUTION MIXED
MODEL WATER POLYMER WATER SOLUTION
NUMBER FLOW LENGTH INLET INLET OUTLET
PM-1200R 1200 gph 22" 1⁄2" FNPT 1" FNPT 11⁄2" FNPT
PM-3000R* 3000 gph 32" 1⁄2" FNPT 11⁄2" FNPT 2" FNPT
Remote Pump Manual Units
The following models may be specified with any
manual electronic metering pump (see chart on
opposite page) or with any motor operated metering